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WRAPMASTER FOIL REFILL ROLLS

12/600 Foil Refill WRAPMASTER

Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

826
179D
305 mm
182.88 m
4.1 kg
368 x 178 x 102 mm
2 / Case
18 x 11 = 198
 

 

047552338267
 
12 in
600 ft
9 lb
14 1/2 x 7 x 4 in
 
 
 

18/300 Foil Refill Heavy Duty
WRAPMASTER
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

883HD
180D
455 mm
91.5 m
4.7 kg
521 x 165 x 100 mm
2 / Case
12 x 11 = 132
 

 

047552338304
 
18 in
300 ft
10.4 lb
20 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 4 in
 
 
 

18/300 Foil Refill WRAPMASTER

Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

883
180D
455 mm
91.5 m
3.8 kg
514 x 160 x 95 mm
2 / Case
12 x 11 = 132
 

 

047552338298
 
18 in
300 ft
8.4 lb
20 1/4 x 6 1/4 x 3 3/4 in
 
 
 




