

Table of Contents

WRAPMASTER FOIL REFILL ROLLS 2

WRAPMASTER FOIL REFILL ROLLS

12/600 Foil Refill WRAPMASTER



Item Number/UPC	826	047552338267
Pairs With	179D	
Width	305 mm	12 in
Length	182.88 m	600 ft
Shipping Weight	4.1 kg	9 lb
Case Dimensions	368 x 178 x 102 mm	14 1/2 x 7 x 4 in
Pack Factor	2 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	18 x 11 = 198	

18/300 Foil Refill Heavy Duty WRAPMASTER



Item Number/UPC	883HD	047552338304
Pairs With	180D	
Width	455 mm	18 in
Length	91.5 m	300 ft
Shipping Weight	4.7 kg	10.4 lb
Case Dimensions	521 x 165 x 100 mm	20 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 4 in
Pack Factor	2 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	12 x 11 = 132	

18/300 Foil Refill WRAPMASTER



Item Number/UPC	883	047552338298
Pairs With	180D	
Width	455 mm	18 in
Length	91.5 m	300 ft
Shipping Weight	3.8 kg	8.4 lb
Case Dimensions	514 x 160 x 95 mm	20 1/4 x 6 1/4 x 3 3/4 in
Pack Factor	2 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	12 x 11 = 132	

WP Innova™